| - ; LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on 11th !

i e ' . Filing ander dause {d) of sul-repulation {5) of regulation 31 the IBBI {Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2026 . : I

SR S T R e e T T
: —1 Amount of ~ Amount of

! = - i o e . il Amountof claims | ., Details in s
SINO Category of creditor No.of : No. of Amount of claims | contingent St e claims under - Remarks, if any
X Amount % : g net somitted sai Annexusra
claims daimis admittad claims verification
11Secured financia! creditors belenging to any class of creditors - = N I N - - |Annexure 1 )
21 Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of crediters 21 4,89,64,379 1 25,600,000 - 4,64,64,379 - lannexure 2
Secured financial creditors {other than financial creditars belonging
3lte any class of creditars) g/ 1,75,18,18,220 1 1,75,02,20,000 = 9,98,220 - lAnnexure 2

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors

___4|belonging to any class of creditor: R 201375000001 1) 2
5{Operational creditors {(Workmen) = = : -
610perational creditors {(Employees) - - = - - - - iAnnexure 6
7|Operational creditors (Goverament Dues) 3 17,59,110 3 17,59,11C - - - |Annexure 7
Operational crediters (other than Workmen and Employees and
8|Government Dues) 20 10,46,72,952 15 8,03,44,890 - 2,43,28,062 - |Annexure 8
Other creditors, if any,
(other than financial creditors and operational
9{creditors) 1 17,77,246 1 17,77,246 - - - |Annexure 9
TOTAL a8 2,04,64,91,907 22 1,92,17,29,784 - 12,47,62,123 -
Notes :

1. The Liguidator prepared the list of stakeholders based on the claims received in the Liquidation process as on 11th Nov. 2023 and the claims shared by the Resolution Professional to the Liquidator.

2. The Liquidator rejected the claims which was received after the due date of submission of claims (i.e) 12th October 2023. However, if those claimants had submitted their claim during CIRP process and the same were
considered by the Liquidator for adjudication.

3. The Liquidator reviewed the claim forms received from the Resolution Professional which were submitted during the CIRP period. These claims are not figuring in the list of creditors filed by the RP with the insolvency and
Bankruptcy Board of India (IBBI) and these claimants have not submitted their claims during the Liquidation process. The Liquidator has sent emails to all these claimants advising them to submit the necessary documents to
substantiate their claim. The Liguidator then adjudicated these claims based on the documents submitted by them and also based on the available documents submitted during CIRP. As the Resolution Professional has not
shared the date of receipt of claim forms, the Liquidator is unable to capture the date of receipt of the same in the relevant column.

4. The Liquidator has advised the claimants (whose email address are available in the claim form) the decision of regarding admission or rejection of their claims along with the classification of their debt and how the admitted
debt will be dealt as per Sec 53 of IBC, 2016. Further, the Liquidator will publish the list of stakeholders in the website of the JBM Homes Private Limited (http://jbmhomesliq.com/), and the website of I1BB! {(https://ibbi.gov.in).
5. The home buyers claims which are relating to the flats, commercial space are required to be treated as “excluded assets” of the Corporate Debtor as per the Hon'ble NCLT, Chennai vide their Liquidation order dated 12th
September 2023. The order also specifies the modalities of dealing with the excluded assets like (i) payment of balance dues within specified time limit, (ii) disposal of that particular asset, if the balance dues are not paid as per
order and (iii) distribution of the amount if the aliotee has opted not tc acquire the asset. Keeping in view these factors, as per the NCLT order, the claim forms submitted during the CIRP has been dealt with by the Liquidator,
i.e. by rejecting the claims of allotees who are acquiring the units which are failing under this category of excluded assets. This has been suitably intimated to the respective claimants also.

For JBM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED

%

= INSOLVENCY

S. VENKATARAMAN PROFESSIONA
Liquidator

Regn. No. 1BBI/IPA-002/1P-N01068/2020-21/13433




i

» PRWRTE
ber

Wame of the Coivorate Debitor JBIG HOWIE
Date of commencement of CIRP: 7th Sopt

WITED (R LGUIDATION) (CIN : U74993TRZOLSFTCOREE1E)
Date of ¢

ement of Liguidation:

S bor 2023

2ol

e 2023

-2 HST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on 11th N

Filing under clause {d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 the IBBI {Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

q

Annexure 3 - List of secured financial creditors belonging t0 any class of creditors

=
i

Amount in Rs.

|
|

! Details of Claim Recaived Details of Ciaim Admitted
| Armount of Aradui of any Arnount of Amdiiin of :
lerns Gl e - p e o el s t.. | Remarks, it
| SLNo Name of the Creditor - heianiaada * - £ o s S of Contigent . | mutual diues, that | clalminot claira under 3ty
| Date of : ~Amount of Claim Nature of Amount (,oYered Amount Whether Voting Clairn may be set- off admiited verificati on
* Awmount claimed e 5 by Security Covered by by
Receipt - admitted Claim . [Related Perty 7| Sharein
Interest glrantes
: - i A Mo 1 scein b i e el b 2]
NIl NIL NIl NIL NiL, NIt [l NIt NI, NIL NI NIL NiL Nit ]

INSOUH

NCY

PROFEBACNAL




i

9STN2015:

£ (I8 HQUIDATION) T

imencement of CIRP: 7 * coramencement of Liquidation: 12th September 2023 ol et U L 4
L - LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on i1th November 2023 : —z
{ Filing under clause (d) i su latioii (5) of latioic 31 the 1BBI (Liguidation Process) Reguiations, 2016 -
fais : o 2 _Annexure 2 - List of unsecured financial creditors bel toanyclassof creditors T e ]
Amount in Rs.
Detalls of Claim Recelved Details of Claim Admitted i Amount of Amount of T
| AriGuny Arnount Wikatios % 6f | Amouniof | oaay rautual Anin bt o dlain ot claim
SiNO Namg of the Creditor - Date of Eaiennt s Amount of Nature of Claiio Covered by | Covered | e Voting (Iomigeqt dues, that admitted under Reimatks, if any
. v 7 Receipt Claim admitted Security by 2 Party ? Sharein| taim may be set- verificati : =
g SCC off on
) 7| Vigneshwaran T 12.30.2072 3,61,318 T No 0.000% B 361,318 T
2iRajasekar Ramalingam CikP Claim 37,00, - Homebuy No 0.000% - - 37,00,600 - iNote 3
315. Soundarajan CiRP Ciaim Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 21,48,298 . INotc1&2
AIM | Saleemn Mohammed CIRP Claim 29,37,500 - Homehuyer No 0.000% = - 29,37,500 - Note 1& 2
5[M . Saleem Mohammed CIRP Claim 9,09,050 - Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 9,09,050 - Note 1 & 2
GjPoongavanam . D CIRP Clairn 35,106,000 - Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 35,10,000 - Note 1 & 2
| 7|S.P Shiva Sakthi CIRP Claim 59,00,000 - |Homebuver No 0.000% - - 59,00,000 - |Notel1&2
8|Moh d Ammen Sheerin Shithra CIRP Claim 3,00,000 - n No | 0000% - | - ] 300000 - |[Notel&2
9{Dr. Lily and Arul Sharmila CIRP Claim 17,00,000 3 No 0.000% & 2 17,00,000 CNote1&2 T
10K . Gouiham Chandran CiRP laiin 7,61,000 - jHoinebuyer iNo 0.000% = . 7,61,000 - |Nolel&2
11|V. Biju CIRP Claim 48,50,000 - Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 48,50,000 - [Note1&2
12|Vinodh Kumar & Lavanya CIRP Claim 29,00,000 - Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 29,00,000 - [Note1&2
13|Revathi P CIRP Claim 5,00,000 - Homebuyer No 0.000% - 5,00,000 - Note 1 & 2
14 Aayush Srisrimal CIRP Claim 40,00,000 - |Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 40,00,000 - |Note1&2
15iAmudha S CIRP Claim 5,00,000 - |Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 5,00,000 - [Note1&2
16|Mecna Jain CIRP Claim 57,15,113 - |Homebuyer No 0.000% - = 57,15,113 - |Notel&2
17|Mamtha Devi and Latha Devi CIRP Claim 29,95,000 - Homehuyer No 0.000% - - 29,95,000 - Note 1& 2
18| Mathy Sam CIRP Claim 1,75,000 - Homebuyer No 0.000% z = 1,75,000 - Note 1 & 2
19|Vanaja Devanathan CIRP Claim 25,99,000 - |Homebuyer No 0.000% - - 25,99,000 - |Note1&2
20|K. Deepak Kumar CIRP Claim - - |Homebuyer No 0.000% - - - - |Note 1, 2 & No amount claimed
21|Shankar Bhoopalan CIRP Ciaim 25,00,000 25,00,000 |Homebuyer No 0.135% - - - - Note 1
Tota! 4,89,64,379 25,00,000 0.135% N 2 4,64,64,379 -
Notes :
1. The Liquidator reviewed the claim forms received from the Resolution Professional which were submitted during the CIRP period. These claims are not figuring in the list of creditors filed by the RP with the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (1BB)) and these
claimants have also not submitted their claims during the Liquidation process. The Liquidator has sent emails to all these claimants advising them to submit the necessary docurents to substantiate their claim. The Liquidator then adjudicated these claims based on the
documents submitted by them and also based on the available documents submitted during CIRP. Further, as the Resolution Professional has not shared the date of receipt of claim forms during CIRP, the Liquidator was unable to capture the date of receipt of the same
in the relevant column.
2. These claims which are relating to the flats, commercial space are required to be treated as “excluded assets” of the Corporate Debtor as per the Hon'ble NCLT, Chennai vide their Liquidation order dated 12th September 2023. The order also spacifies the modalities
of dealing with the excluded assets like (i) payrnent of balance dues within specified time limit, (ii) disposal of that particular asset, if the balance dues are not paid as per order and (jii) distribution of the amount if the allotee has opted not to acquire the asset. Keeping
in view these factors, as per the NCLT order, the claim forms submitted during the CIRP has been dealt with by the Liquidator, i.e. by rejecting the claims of allotees who are acquiring the units which are falling under this category of excluded assets. This has been
suitably intimated to the respective claimants aiso.
@;gz{imant vide their email dated. 17.11.2023 informed the Liquidator that he is withdrawing his CIRP claim. The Liquidator acknowledged the same through his email dated. 17.11.2023.

INSOLYENCY
PROFESSICNAL

A\88! 48.




74993 TNZOISPTCOIREL
ion: 12th September 2022

encement of Ligl

LIST OF STAXLUOLDERS as

e

f» e Annexure 3 - List of secured fi ial i (other than fi belonging to any ciass of litors) ]
Amountin Rs
Dotails of Claim Admitted
i L IS o St et o o any
Amount of m’uw;) Amount of claim Amount of Remarks, it
g - ¥ 5 = . ot 4 , T
SiNo Name of the Creditor Amount Whether % ¢ Contigent dues thatl. hotadmited claim under a
, Amount of Claim .| Amount Covered voting | claim 1 sdmistea . b erification Y
Date of Recelpt Amount dlainred 2 Nature of Claim B Covered by Belated B = may be '
- admitted by Security Interest S Share in i
gurantee’ Party? sco set- off
1 LICHFL Trustee Cornpany Private Limited 10102022 1,75,1£,18,220 1,75,08,20,000 | Dabenture 1,75,08,20,000 04.774% 2,08,220 Note ]
TV S O -1 S ’ LJAIsaeas20) o a7s0s20000) ) L75.0820000( - z - o B8 U NS R - -
Note 1t
1. Factors considered by the liquidator are a)The claimant registered sirnple mortgage over the immovable property for a land parcel admeasuring to an extent of 1.03 acres situated at Vandalur Village heid by M/s Aindro Pharmaceuticais Pvt. Ltd. and JBMS under Power of Attorney (PoA),
bjreceivables from the GST Grand Project under Hypothecation agreeraent with the Claimant cjclaimant relinquishing the Security interest of the above said land asset which has been taken into account. In addition to the above, claimant had submitted following twio simple mortgage documents|
which are not considered as the Security interest documents of the corporate debtor as the same is not relating to the assets of the corporate debtor.
i) Mortgage over the immovable property on land parcel admeasuring a total extent of 3 60 acres (Other than 0.92 acres held by JBMH under a Power of Attorney (POA)) situated at Anakaputhur Village, Pallavararn Taluk
and
ii)Mortgage over the immovable property on land parcel ad ing a total extent of 86.18 Cents situated at Anakaputhur Village, Pallavaram Taluk;




Name of

VATE LIMITED (i LIQUIDATION) CiR t UT4535TNZOLSFTCO28S.

the Corporate De

st et
Uate of coneacenient of CIRF: 7 Septainbed 202%; Dale of coatinencement of Liquidation: 12th Sepl e
. el S a LST OF STAKEHOLUERS as on 11ih Noveinoer 2025 i 1
f % £ under cliuse {d) of sub-regutation {5} of regulatian 22 the 1BBI {1 n Process) Regulations, 2016
r* Annowure 4 - Lish ecured financint eraditors {othar than financia! creditars botanging to any class of credlitors) ]
Amount in Rs.
Details of Clain Ads
Amount of Amount
. . Amountof || any mutaa! of claim.
g e s g Amount of i 3}
SING Naraz of the Craditer Amournt Y of Contigent | dues, that fcla i not under Remarks 1t
= B Amcunt Whether 7 admitted = any
. Amount of Claim . : Covered by i Voting Claim may he set- verificati
_Bate of Receipt Amouat claimed T B HNature of Clain B Covered by Related
admited Seenrity et Party? st n off on
= - interost e SCC =
"1 |Reliance Commerical Finance Limited ) T T2 | T 875,00,000 8,45,28,538 |Financial debt T R [ o - 29,71,462 T Note1
2 JBM shelters Pt Ltd 12-iC 2023 5,00,00,000 = Fund Transfer = S Yes - 5,00,UC,000 9 Note 2
Total ORI LI 13,75,00,000 8.45.28,538) B [ TN [, W fel 5207482 | -
[Note 1: The Ciaimant has d their claim as “Secured Financial Creditor". The Liquidator has adjudicated their claim as "Unsecured Financial Creditor". -
Note 2: The Liquidator has rejected their ciaim due to ility of the ing d to prove the transfer of funds between the Ciaimant and the Corporate debtor for the amount ciaimed. The Corporate debtor and the claimant passed only the journal entries in their respective books of accounts
without underlyi oy ions or the to effect such entries.




Name of the Corporata Debtor: 1BM HOMFS PRIVATE LIMITED [IN LIOUIDATION) IV : 1I74393TN2015PTC09885 5 :
Date of commencement of CIRP: 7th September 2021, Date of commencement of Liquidation: 12th September 2023 |
LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on 11th November 2023 : : ; : ]
- Lo T T T Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5] of regulation 31 the 1BBI (Liquidation Process) Regut 2016 ie e

A 5 - List of operations! creditors {Workmen} ]
S N I S ST—— s s e o JAmountin Rs
Admitted Arount of
N{a}:n:‘ofd Amount of n::’:::x! Amount of | Amaunt of Remaie
e author 28 harhe of Workonan o . . Amount of Ariount Covered | | - e e % of Voting Contigent clzim under|  claim not 24 A
4 z2te of Asnount s L Vo Arosunt Covered Whether B . 5 dues, that N _— if any
i Receipt claimed Sloym Netent claimn brsedinty by gurantee | Related Party ? ShanIESCG T Claini verificaion | adniitted
_iany P i sdmitted Interest 8 : ¥ applicable "‘“V‘::sm;
NI NIL NiL NIL Ni{ NIL NIL NIL NIL NIt NIl NIL

INSOL!

PROFESSIONAL

oY




Name of the Corporate Dabitor: JBIM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION] CIN : U74955TN2ZG15PTCOSE81%
Daste of com cement of CIRP: 7th ber 2021; Date of ¢ ement of Liguidation: 12th Ser ber 2022

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on 11th November 2023

fiiing under cliﬁ;é"kd) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 the 1BBI ’(Liquidati&n Processfli‘égulatlons, 2016

e 6 - List of op

| creditors (

Amount

Details of Ciaim Receivad Details of Claim Admitted
Hame of X of any i
e RName & Amount of Amount of | Awwountof | o
sulliorised - mutual : i Remacks, if
SING i of St s Cantigant b that claim under | claim not =
'ep'e,::lm o ~ Emplayee e < teiny CA'“°“‘;“ Amount | Whether | 56 of Voting cain O e (veification | admittce v
I # o 2
v Date of Receipt Amouvnt clatmed m::l:ma da m Nature of Claim S:f:::ityby Covered by Related | Share in SCC, i set. off :
urantee P ? licabl
Interost B arty applicavle
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL_INILNIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




i
TIOM) Chi : U74399TN2015¢TC095813 i
nent of Liguidation: 12th Szpleraber i

% fiame of the Corporate Debtor: JBM HOUMES PRIVATE LIMITED [N LIQUID
1§ Date of ceame: it of GIRP: Teh Septs i 2024; Date of <o

]
L Filliig under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 the 1BBI (Liqui Process) Regilations, 2016 _J
B T e : e i 7-tistof ional creditors (Gov dues) S = ]
- Details of d;@ant = - DateofCaim Rug{yed: S o - Details of Claim admitted - ‘ e Amotnt of
i S L e S - T E Amountof | any mutual % o : S
SiRG Ariaunt Amouat Whather % of va! Corndlgin s, that Amountof daimnol | feaount of cisim un
piiy ers o i i i rritted verificati on
Asacant of claiin 5 coverad by covernd by retated share in Clai i D s acmall
Department Government Date of Receipt | Amotint Claimed i seciey Nature of Caim guarantes party? secif oo "’,'o; =t
interest applicahle
: me Tax - Tax De Government of 11102023 3 - Ng: 0.045% = i =
2 lestatnysrema e {SOETET O - B9a9m linterestandiatefee | 7 L7 L o0 ; 5 : :
3 Assistant Comissioner (ST} Value Added Yax, Centra! » - No 0.002% - -
. _____|Integrated Commercial Taxes, Chrompet Circle |Tamilnadu Government | ~ 16-10-2023 31,980 31,980 |SalesTax ] S R I W | S—
i TGIAL 14,59,110] 17,55,110 - - [ o@ssn | - | - | - -




{ Daie of conmmencamant of TIRF Tth Saprember § 2ih Segtem!
s LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on 11th Navember 2023 |
douliy
'F S Filing under clause (d) of sub- fon (5) of fation 31 the I1BBI {Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 L ]
[ : sl et Annexure B - List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employeas and G ymant Dues) }
1__, A List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) : ]
I Amount i R
Detaiis of Ciaim Recaived Detaiis of Claim Admitted |
Amount of
Amount of |any mutual 5 -
st No Name of the Creditor Amolnt | o ather Contigent du:s, that I‘.m:\umt C\f Hemno | amom ?f :Iz.im Remarks It
. i dozit. ; .l Amount of claims 2. | Amount Covered by | Covered “ 01 9 of Voting it e sdmitted : varificati on
Date of Recelpt Amount clairaed Nature of Claim z Related i Clalm gy be set:
admitted; Security Interest by Pari2 Share in SCC : off
furantee :
1 |Ram Ratna Infrastructure Pvtitd 05-10-2023 "14,29,016 12,12,438 | Supplier S T T e
1.2 |Prere e et e e 07:10:2023 4 L - S S =1 - S N 8 (ARSI TE e (S S PRGN
3 |Kamlesh Greencrete Pvt Ltd 10-10-2023 ,23,097 1,31,315 - - & - 91,762 = |-
T4 TPhenix Fire Protection Systems Private Limited 10-10-2023 1,77,485 1,26,331 Supplier = .- - - 51,154 -
S |Green Fenster Indus! 11-10-2023 1,81,515 1,81,516 Supplier - - - -
6 |G. KAl fabs 11-10-2023 81,54,001 - Supplier - - - - 81,54,001 - -
7 __|Bharathaim Stores 11-10-2023 8,70,021 §,70,021 Supplier - - - - - - -
"8 |Green Earth Systems Private Limited 12-10-2023 4,20,187 4,20,187 Supplier - - - - - - -
9 |Sree Rathna Piumbing and Sanitary Works 12-10-2023 59,36,000 - Supplier - - - - 59,36,000 - |-
10 |JBM Shelters Pyt Ltd 12-10-2023 8,03,19,000 7,43,65,500 Supplier - - - - 59,53,500 2 Note 1
1 |Kausi Technical Services Pvt Ltd CIRP Claim 3,79,000 - Supplier - - e 3,79,000 - MNote2
Dhanakoti Poongavanam - Prop of Yugesh Interior & -
12 lExterior CIRP Claim 33,55,391 - Supplier ) = Ne 0.000% ) ) 33,55,391 - lnote2
13 |Haley Consumer Products Pvt Ltd CIRP Claim 4,424 - Supplier - - Yes 0.000% - - 4,424 - Note 1 &2
14 |K.M Sons CIRP Claim 40,000 40,000 Supplier = - No 0.002% - - 5 = Note2
15 |Sri Murugan Wires and Cables Pvt Ltd CIRP Claim 50,000 50,000 Supplier - - No 0.003% - - - - Note2
16 |Harikrishnan L CIRP Claim 3,05,173 1,36,248 Supplier - - No 0.007% - = 1,68,925 - Note2
17 |Surya Electricals and Electronics CIRP Claim 51,920 34,613 Supplier - - No 0.002% - e 17,307 . Note2
18 |Goodwud international CIRP Claim 22,57,841 22,57,841 Supplier - - No 0.122% - - e g & MNote2 |
19 _|Esun UPVC Windows solutions CIRP Claim 51,980 51,980 Supplier - - No 0.003% - - i - - __|Note2
20 _|Saraswati Saw Mill CIRP Ciaim 36,520 36,520 Supplier - - No 0.002% - - - & Note2 &3
TOTAL 10,46,72,952 8,03,44,890 - - - 0.324% z - 2,43,28,062 -
Notes :
1. The rejected portion of their claim will ba treated as CIRP cost.
2. The Liquidator reviewed the claim forms received from the ion Professional which were i during the CIRP period. These claimsare not figuring in the list of creditors filed by the RP with the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (I1BB!j and these claimants have also not submitted
their claims during the Liquidation process. The Liquidator has sent emails to all these claimants advising them to submit the necessary documents to substantiate their claim. The Liquidator then adjudicated these claims based on the documents submitted by them and also based on the available
documents i during CIRP. Further, as the ion Professional has not shared the date of receipt of claim forms, the Liqui: was unable to capture the date of receipt of the same in the relevant column.
3. The Liqui has not received the claim form submitted during the CIRP with the Resolution Protessional. However, the claim has been considered by verifying the List of Creditors filed with the 8B by Resolution Professional during CIRP period.




Name of the Corporate Debtor: 1860 HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED (IR LIQUIDATION) CIN : UZ4%39TN2015PTCOS8813
Date of commencement of CIRP: 7th SEPTEMBRER 2021; Rate of commencement of Liguidation: 32th SEPTEMBER 2023

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS as on 11th November 2023

Filing under dause {d} of subi-regulation {5) of regulation 31 the IBBI (Liguidation Process) Regulations, 2016

=+ Annexurs 9~ Listof othercreditors (Other.than financlal creditors and operational creditojs).

Amount in Rs.

: e . ; . 3 Amount of |Amount of any| Amocuntof | Amountof | Remarks,
Details of Claim Recelved . 5 Dgtaxls Q;f claim Admm@ S ERbIEE e Contigent | mutualduscs, | claimnot claim under if any
‘ | -Dateof | Amount]. . Amount of Nature of Clalm Amount | Amount | Whether | % of Voting | ©/2im thatmaybe | admitted | verification
5.0 | Name of the Creditor Receipt - claimedj claims admitted| Covered | Covered | Related {Share in SCC set-off
by by Party 7
Security | gurantee |
- : , : Interest B = .
1 |Nishanthini Thinakaran 12-10-2023 17,77,246 17,77,246 | Pre EMI claim of Homebuyer - - No 0.096% - - - - -
TOTAL 17,77,246 17,727,245 - = - 0.096% - - - -

For JBM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITE!

S. VENKATARAMAN
Liquidator

INSOLVENCY

= | PROFESSIONAL

Regn. No. XBBI/IPA-002/1P~N01068/2020-21/134.'%?




